
June 15,2021"

|OWN o.;FPLYMOUTH
INLAND WETLANDS & CONSERVATION COMMISSION

80 Main Street, Terryville, CT 06796
Tel: (860) 5BS-4043 *Fax: (860) 374_2564

www.plymouthct.us

Pamela Pelletier is inviting you to a scheduled zoom meeting,

AGENDA
REGULAR MEETING

lune 16,202L
7:00 PM

7:00 pM Virtual Zoom Meeting (See link Below)
Plymouth Town Hall, TenryviNle, CT

CALL TO ORDER
ATTENDANCE

ACCEPTANCE OF MINUTES - PREVIOUS MEETING
Regular Meeting - previous meetings

a) Rakib M palash & Sonia Suttania,
Application #A-061-202L, 2.2 Acre organic Garden - Assessors #033- ozh-oo1 -Applicant Rakib Palash & sonia sultania. - Accept Letter to extend timefranne for
applicant. Action MUsr be taken on this application per time limits.

OLD APPLICATIONS -
bl 690 Grevstone Rd.. Terrwille. cT. Jeannot pelletier, Application #A-o6?.-2o2L,
Fill, Grade, Landscape & seed in a regulated Inland-wetland area.

ENFORCEMENT REPORT

Agent Approvals / Agent Enforcement

CONSERVATION TOPICS
PUBLIC COMMENT
TREASURER'S REPORT / Budget

CORRESPONDENCE

oLD BUSINESS (Monitored properties and Misceilaneous):
NEW BUSTNESS/Other Business

ADJOURN

4.

1.
2.

3.

10.
11.
12.

13.

b.

6.

7.
8.
9.

Respectfu lly Su b m itted,
Jackie Dowd, Chairman

l-r

PUBLIC HEARINGS:



Pamela Pelletier is inviting you to a schecluled Zoom meeting.

Topic: In land-Wetlands Conn m ission
Time: jun L6, 202106:00 pM Eastern Time (US and Canada)

ioin Zoom Meeting
http s: / / zo om.us / j / 9 4LO 427 Ot42

Meeting tD: 94j. 0427 0L42
Passcode: It671.5
One tap mobile

+ 19292056099,,9 4IO 427 O!42#,,,,* 1 1 6 7 15# U S ( N ew yo rk)
+ 1 3 0 1 7 1 58 592,,9 4i,0 427 03,42#,,,,* tL67 !5# U S (Wa s h i n gto n D C )

Dial by your location
+1929 205 6099 US (Newyork)

+1 30i. 7IS 8S9Z US (Washington DC)
+t 3L2 626 6799 US (Chicago)
+1 669 900 6833 US (San Jose)
+I253 2I5 9782 US (Tacoma)
+I 346 248 77 99 US (Houston)

Meeting tD: 941 O4Z7 OI42
Passcode: tt67i"5

Find your local number: https://zoom.usf u/abKrSwzXsl


